

## PIESE AUTO

I.D.: 100937447

---

Data publicarii	30.07.24	Coduri CPV	16810000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 777,74 RON - 777,74 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SONDA APA MTZ ( BUC 1 15,97 15,97LEI 2 SPRAY VASELINA HHS2000 BUC 2 37,82 75,63LEI 3 INEL CUPRU 10X18 BUC 2 2,52 5,04LEI 4 LAMPA TRICOMPARTIMENTALA CU LED (13532) BUC 2 54,62 109,24LEI 5 BANDA IZOLIER BUC 2 2,94 5,88LEI 6 SET PAPUCI ELECTRICI SET 2 4,20 8,40LEI 7 PRIZA CU FISA METALIC BUC 1 33,61 33,61LEI 8 CURATITOR FRANA 0.5L BUC 3 15,13 45,38LEI 9 CABLU 5X 1,5 ALB M 5 7,98 39,92LEI 10 CLINGHERIT 1,5MM BUC 0,5 126,05 63,03LEI 11 VASELINA MOL LITON EP2 400GR (12738) BUC 3 12,61 37,82LEI 12 SAIBE CUPRU INJECTOR 10X15X2 BUC 4 2,94 11,76LEI 13 TERMOMETRU APA 650 BUC 1 63,03 63,03LEI 14 DEGRIPANT WURTH 400ML BUC 1 20,17 20,17LEI 15 BOLTI TIRANT BUC 2 11,76 23,53LEI 16 VASELINA JD 04/ BUC 3 22,69 68,07LEI 17 SURUB M8X50 BUC 10 0,84 8,40LEI 18 ULEI VL T140 10L BD 1 142,86 142,86LEI

---